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Event Name Participant Status
Varsity Girls Soccer vs Somers Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Thu  09/05/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Girls Soccer @ John Jay Cross River Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Tue  09/10/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
John Jay High School
Varsity Girls Soccer vs Rye Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Thu  09/12/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Girls Soccer @ Hendrick Hudson Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Sat  09/14/2024  11:00 am - TBD (11:59 pm)
Hendrick Hudson High School
Varsity Girls Soccer vs Harrison Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Mon  09/16/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Girls Soccer vs Eastchester Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Wed  09/18/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Eastchester HS
Varsity Girls Soccer vs Monroe Woodbury Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Fri  09/20/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Girls Soccer vs Tappan Zee Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Tue  09/24/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Girls Soccer @ Nanuet Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Thu  09/26/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nanuet Senior High School
Varsity Girls Soccer vs Pleasantville Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Sat  09/28/2024  10:00 am - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Girls Soccer vs Nyack High School Varsity Girls Soccer

Nyack HS
Active

Wed  10/02/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Girls Soccer @ Tappan Zee Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Tue  10/08/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Tappan Zee High School
Varsity Girls Soccer vs Nanuet Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Thu  10/10/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)   



4:12 pm Sun 12 May, 24 Varsity Girls Soccer Page 2

Location
Pearl River High School
Varsity Girls Soccer @ Clarkstown South Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Mon  10/14/2024  1:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Haverstraw Turf Field
Varsity Girls Soccer @ Nyack Varsity Girls Soccer

Nyack HS
Active

Wed  10/16/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nyack High School
Varsity Girls Soccer @ Irvington Varsity Girls Soccer Active
Fri  10/18/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Irvington High School


